
  

NAME (first) Name (last) ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP E-MAIL Membership Status PHONE REG #

Anthony Andrus City of Grand Rapids 1120 Monroe Ave. NW Grand Rapids MI 49503 Active (616) 719-6931

Arn McIntyre Performance Home Corporation Rockford MI 49341 Active (616) 292-8183 0459
Art Grimes Retired Active (616) 772-0872 0458

Art Kingsley City of Grand Rapids 1120 Monroe Ave. NW Grand Rapids MI 49503 Active (616) 899-3099 5527
Bart Olin City of Grand Rapids 1120 Monroe Ave. NW Grand Rapids MI 49503 Active (616) 262-8201 0599
Bill Benoit Cascade Twp 5920 Tahoe Grand Rapids MI 49546 Active (616) 949-3765 2436

Billy 10753 Lake Dr MI 49631 Active (231) 250-0669 5135

Brady City of Portage Portage MI 49002 Active (269) 324-9281 0199
Bret Professional Code Inspections of MI Inc. 1575 142nd Ave. Dorr MI 49078 Active (616) 877-2000 5149

Brian Michigan Township Services 111 Grand St Allegan Mi 49010 Active (269) 673-3239 4616
Brian Wilson Cascade Twp 5920 Tahoe Grand Rapids MI 49546 Active (616) 949-3765 5214

Casey Patterson P.O. Box 275 Kent City MI 49330 Active (616) 291-1176 2080

Chad Warden Park Township 52 152nd Ave Holland MI 49424 Active (616) 738-4244 TBD
Chris Hall 2735 W. Giles Rd. North Muskegon MI 49445 Active (231) 744-2454 3884

Chuck Professional Code Inspections of MI Inc. 1913 Baldwin Ave. Jenison MI 49428 Active (616) 667-8803 000894

Craig City of Portage Portage MI 49002 (269) 329-4478
Dan Holland Charter Twp. 353 North 120th Ave Holland MI 49424 Active (616) 395-0196 3748
Dan City of Holland 270 S River Ave Holland MI 49423 Active (616) 355-1330 4298

Daniel Poll Michigan Township Services 111 Grand St. Allegan MI 49010 Active (269) 673-3239 2167
Dave Rupert City of Wyoming 1155 28th St SW Wyoming MI 49509 (616) 446-9152

David Wright Lake County 800 10th St Ste 110 Baldwin MI 49304 Active (231) 745-2722 5864

Dennis Rowlader Cascade Twp 5920 Tahoe Grand Rapids MI 49546 Active (616) 949-3765 00553
Devin City of Wyoming 1155 28th St SW Wyoming MI 49509 Active (616) 540-6175 6008
Don 53848 Indian Lake Rd MI 49047  Active (269) 782-7827 1858
Doug Hopkins IMS Inspections 263 Northland Dr. Rockford MI 49341 Active (616) 863-9294 3211

Douglas Murphy Associate (715) 297-4715
Duane North Country Inspection Services, LLC White Cloud MI 49349 Active () 224-3604 1235

Edward Gordon Professional Code Inspections of MI Inc. 1575 142nd Ave. Dorr MI 49323 Active (616) 886-3231 3012
Eliana City of Wyoming 1155 28th St SW Wyoming Mi 49509 Active (616) 862-1033

Enrique Aleman City of Holland 270 River Holland MI 49423 Active (616) 355-1330 6048
14212 Northland Dr. Big Rapids MI 49307 Active (231) 679-2099 4281

George Dood 1089 Wilson Rd Spring Lake MI 49456 Active (616) 638-5938 3732
Southwest Michigan Building Authority 7275 West Main Kalamazoo MI 49009 Active (269) 585-4150 6071

Heath City of Wyoming Wyoming MI
Jared Vogt Professional Code Inspections of MI Inc. 1575 142nd Ave. Dorr MI 49323 Active (616) 877-2000 0502

Jeff Legard 933 Terrace St. Muskegon MI 49423 Active (231) 375-9016 0466

Jeffrey Ream Muskegon MI 49442 Active (231) 777-2555 5117
Jeremy City of Norton Shores 4814 Henry St Norton Shores MI 49441 Active (231) 799-6801 0333

Jim Kirkwood City of Kentwood 4900 Breton Ave SE Kentwood MI 49518 Active (616) 554-0739 01037
Joe Brooks Lake County 800 10th St Ste 110 Baldwin Mi 49304 Active (231) 745-2722

John Frei City of Grand Rapids 1120 Monroe Ave. NW Grand Rapids MI 49503 Active (616) 456-3576 6105
John City of Grand Rapids 1120 Monroe Ave. NW Grand Rapids MI 49503 Active (616) 634-8679 0589
John Stubbs City of Kalamazoo 415 Stockbridge kalamazoo MI 49001 Active (269) 271-7009 5985
John Gaines Charter Twp. 8555 Kalamazoo Ave SE Caledonia MI 49316 Active (616) 698-6640 5102

245 N Rose Kalamazoo MI 49007 Active (269) 337-8803 00783
Josh Case 110 W Center St Hastings MI 49058 (269) 804-7308

City of Portage Portage MI 49001 Active (269) 329-4478 0400
Ken City of Muskegon/SafeBuilt 933 Terrace St. Muskegon MI 49440 Active (231) 206-5693 5023

Kevin Jacobs Professional Code Inspections of MI Inc. 1913 Baldwin Ave. Jenison MI 49428 Active (616) 667-8803 6127
Kim City of Muskegon 933 Terrace St. Muskegon MI 49440 (231) 724-6715
Kirk Briggs 107 S Capital Ave. Athens MI 49011 Active (231) 215-7476 2927
Kirk Professional Code Inspections of MI Inc. 1575 142nd Ave. Dorr MI 49323 Active (616) 8772000 1417

Lance  933 Terrace St Muskegon MI 49443 Active (231) 683-9800 00547
Levi Pasma City of Wyoming 1155 28th St SW Wyoming Mi 49509 (616) 530 7294 01154
Lew Manley City of Wyoming 1155 28th St SW Wyoming MI 49509 Active (616) 530-7292 00763

Mark City of Kentwood 4900 Breton Ave SE Kentwood MI 49518 Active (616) 554-0702
Mark Building Science Solutions MI 49315 (616) 204-7802

Michael Brown City of Grand Rapids 1120 Monroe Ave. NW Grand Rapids MI 49503 Active (616)262-7667 5567

aandrus@grcity.us
9565 Courtland Dr. arn@performancehomecorp.com

aking78665@gmail.com
bolin@grcity.us

bbenoit@cascadetwp.com
Torry Barton Twp - Newaygo Evart billtorry0249@gmail.com
VanderVeen 7900 S Westnedge Ave vandervb@portagemi.gov
Riertkerk brietkerk@pcimi.com
MacCarthy

bwilson@cascadetwp.com

building@parktownship.org
City of North Muskegon, Laketon Twp, Fruitland Twp buildinginspector@laketon.org

Dyk cdyk@pcimi.com
Hanosh 7900 South Westnedge hanoshc@portagemi.gov
Radecki danr@hct.holland.mi.us
Theile d.theile@cityofholland.com

dwright@co.lake.mi.us

drowlader@cascadetwp.com
Waclawski dwaclawski@gmail.com
Herter Keeler, wayne & Poragon TWPS Dowagiac

info@imsinspections.com

Cruzan 850 E. Adda St. ncis_llc@live.com
gordon.ef@att.net

Bustamantte bustamantee@wyomingmi.gov
e.aleman@cityofholland.com

Mecosta Twp.

City of Ferrysburg gdood@netonecom.net
Gerrett Reitenour greitenour@swmiba.org

Swinson heath.swinson@wyomingmi.gov
jvogt@pcimi.com

Safebuilt - City of Muskegon jlegard@ght.org
Muskegon Charter Twp/Egelston Twp 907 N Milliron jream907@hotmail.com

Reister buildinginspector@nortonshores.org
kirkwoodj@kentwood.us

jwbcontractor@gmail.com
jfrei@grcity.us

Hagstrom jhagstrom@grcity.us
stubbsj@kalamazoocity.org

Stuyfzand john.stuyfzand@gainestownship.org
Jonthon  Klesko City of Kalamzoo kleskoj@kalamazoocity.org

Barry Cty PCI jcase@pcimi.com

Justun Munn justunmunn@gmail.com
Murar kmurar@safebuilt.com

kjacobs@pcimi.com
Spittler kspittler@safebuilt.com

Safebuilt harleyrider@chartermi.net
Scharphorn kscharphornsr@pcimi.com
Bonifield Safebuilt-City of Muskegon lancebonifieldconstructioninc@gmail.com

levi.pasma@wyomingmi.gov
manleyl@wyomingmi.gov

Kowalczyk KowalczykM@kentwood.us
Lesperance lesentllc@gmail.com

mbrown@grcity.us
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Mike Ford Professional Code Inspections of MI Inc. 1575 142nd Ave. Dorr MI 49323 Active (616) 877-2000 5828

Mike Winkler Building Safety Consultants 3029 Forest View Hamilton MI 49419 (269) 751-9409 1303
Nate City of Holland 270 S River Ave Holland MI 49423 Active (616) 355-1337 5944
Phil Brummel 933Terrace St Muskegon MI 49443 Active (616) 773-8673 2132

Randy Jarzembowski Holland Charter Twp. 353 North 120th Ave Holland MI 49424 Active (616) 395-0196 5901
Randy Byron Township 8085 Byron Center Ave Byron Center MI 49315 Active (616) 878-9155 3913

Richard Sparks IMS Inspections 263 Northland Dr. Rockford MI 49341 Active (616) 863-9294 0543
Rob City of Wyoming 1155 28th St SW Wyoming MI 49509 Active (616) 862-0994 6046

Roger City of Kalamazoo 415 Stockbridge Kalamazoo MI 49001 Active (269) 998-6355 5071
Ron City of Kentwood 4900 Breton Ave SE Kentwood MI 49518 Active (616) 554-0705 5537
Ron Sabin Cascade Twp 5920 Tahoe Grand Rapids MI 49546 Active (616) 292-4593 5221

Ronald Johnston City of Zeeland/SafeBuilt 21 S Elm St Zeeland MI 49464 Active (231) 578-9768 5874
Russell City of Holland 270 S River Ave Holland MI 49423 Active (616) 295-0292 00829

Scott Grand Haven Twp. 13300 168th Ave Grand Haven MI 49417 Active (616) 604-6315 5802
Steve 7163 E. 120th Sand Lake MI 49343 Active (616) 437-7201 4843
Steve City of Grand Rapids 1120 Monroe Ave. NW Grand Rapids MI 49503 Active (616) 456-3058 5059
Steve Sheldon Muskegon Twp Active (231) 777-2555 4483

Thomas E. Hanson Cascade Twp 5920 Tahoe Grand Rapids MI 49546 Active (616) 949-3765 5897

Tim Crabb Holland Charter Twp. 353 North 120th Ave Holland MI 49424 Active (616) 395-0196 0395
Timothy City of Zeeland 21 S. Elm St. Zeeland MI 49464 Associate (616) 772-0872

Todd 53722 Indian Lake Rd MI 49047 Active (269) 208-3109 4569
Todd City of Norton Shores 4814 Henry St Norton Shores MI 49441 Active (231) 799-6801 5967
Tom Bosch Professional Code Inspections of MI Inc. 1913 Baldwin Ave. Jenison MI 49428 Active (616) 667-8803

Tom City of Grand Haven 525 Washington Ave Grand Haven MI 49417 Active (616) 414-2180 0438
Tony Royalton Township St Joseph MI 49085 Active (269) 429-2501 0759

Travis City of Grand Rapids
Trudy Wilder City of St Joseph 700 Broad St St Joseph MI 49085 Active (269) 983-1212 6122

William Hordyk City of Grand Rapids 1120 Monroe Ave. NW Grand Rapids MI 49503 Active (616) 456-3134 5940
Wojciech City of Grand Rapids 1120 Monroe Ave. NW Grand Rapids MI 49503 Active (616) 456-3917 5305

Mike

Spencer Weiland PO Box 345 MI 49415 Active (231) 740-0094 01094
John Tovey Norton Shores 4814 Henry St Norton Shores MI 49441 Active (231) 670-4176
Ryan Port Sheldon Township 16201 Port Sheldon West Olive MI 49460 (616) 251-0572

mford@pcimi.com
springerspaniel@charter.net Honary

Perton n.perton@cityofholland.com
Safebuilt-City of Muskegon pbrummel@safebuilt.com

RandyJ@hct.holland.mi.us
Zomerlei randy@byrontownship.org

info@imsinspections.com
Brackett brackettr@wyomingmi.gov

Iveson ivesonr@kalamazoocity.org
Geelhoed geelhoedr@kentwood.us

ronsabin@cascadetwp.com
ronj@cityofzeeland.com

Lapham
Corbat scorbat@ght.org

Boluyt Ensley Township boluytbuilders@gmail.com
Devlaeminck sdevlaem@grcity.us

ssheldon@muskegontwp.org
thanson@cascadetwp.com

timc@hct.holland.mi.us
Maday
Herter Silver Creek, Niles, Bertrand Twps Dowagiac

Kempf buildingofficial@nortonshores.org
tbosch@pcimi.com

Bruursema tbruursema@grandhaven.org
Riegel triegel@royaltontownship.org
VanLuyn tvanluyn@grand-rapids.mi.us

twilder@sjcity.com
whordyk@grcity.us

Stasiulewicz astasiulewicz@grcity.us
Sabatino mikesab2080@gmail.com

Fruitport spencer@teamyellow.us
buildinginspector@nortonshores.org

Capson ryan@portsheldontwp.org
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